Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Barber - (1393312) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.90
1:15.88
1:17.74
1:18.44
1:18.94
1:23.82
1:26.49
1:26.99
1:27.38
1:31.99
1:36.18
1:36.29
1:37.13
1:38.40
1:39.15
1:42.40
1:43.66
1:47.79
1:50.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.90
1:18.44

1:15.88

1-18 94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

291
258
240
233
229
191
174
171
169
145
126
126
123
118
115
105
101
920
83

WA Pts
291
233

258

2729

Round

Round

F
F

Date

14/07/23
30/01/22
10/10/21
11/09/22
18/12/21
04/06/21
01/11/20
22/02/20
13/10/19
08/09/19
11/05/19
10/11/18
16/12/18
23/03/19
16/09/18
17/06/18
21/04/18
12/05/18
18/11/17

Date

14/07/23
11/09/22
30/01/22

18/12/21

Meet

Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

Stowmarket No Frills

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018
Suffolk County Development Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Meet
Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022

Stowmarket No Frills

Venue

Norwich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk LC

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Felixstowe

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Stowmarket

Venue
Norwich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Stowmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
4
Stowmarket 2
4
4
3
0
0
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Club Swam Under Level
4
4
Stowmarket 2

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.74
1:23.82
1:26.49
1:26.99
1:27.38
1:31.99
1:36.18
1:38.40
1:37.13
1:36.29
1:39.15
1:42.40
1:47.79
1:43.66

1:50.79

Copyright 2024

240
191
174
171
169
145
126
118
123
126
115
105
920
101
83

10/10/21
04/06/21
01/11/20
22/02/20
13/10/19
08/09/19
11/05/19
23/03/19
16/12/18
10/11/18
16/09/18
17/06/18
12/05/18
21/04/18
18/11/17

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Swimming Club

Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018
Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Felixstowe LC
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Felixstowe
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2

4
0

R R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



