Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Barber - (1393312) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.90	291	F	14/07/23	Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023	Norwich		4
1:15.88	258	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:17.74	240	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:18.44	233	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:18.94	229	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket		3
1:23.82	191	F	04/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk LC		0
1:26.49	174	F	01/11/20	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk Leisure		0
1:26.99	171	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:27.38	169	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:31.99	145	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC	Stowmarket	3
1:36.18	126	F	11/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:36.29	126	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:37.13	123	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
1:38.40	118	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:39.15	115	F	16/09/18	Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018	Felixstowe	Stowmarket	3
1:42.40	105	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:43.66	101	F	21/04/18	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:47.79	90	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:50.79	83	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.90	291	F	14/07/23	Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023	Norwich		4
1:18.44	233	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:15.88	258	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:18.94 Copyright 202	229 4	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
1:17.74	240	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:23.82	191	F	04/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk LC		0
1:26.49	174	F	01/11/20	Stowmarket Swimming Club	Mid Suffolk Leisure		0
1:26.99	171	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:27.38	169	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:31.99	145	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC	Stowmarket	3
1:36.18	126	F	11/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:38.40	118	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:37.13	123	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
1:36.29	126	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:39.15	115	F	16/09/18	Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2018	Felixstowe	Stowmarket	3
1:42.40	105	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:47.79	90	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:43.66	101	F	21/04/18	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:50.79	83	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS